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FH-T 
SW-S 
RG-F-T 
GR-F-T 
SP-F-T 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Front Handle, Black 
Switch S-Type, Red 
Ring for FH-T, Black 
Grommet for FH-T, Blk 
Spring for FH-T 

FH-BR-2 
SP-F-BR-2 
SW-BR-YL 
SW-BR-BK 
 
BR-MP-F-25 
BR-MP-F 
BR-MP-F10 
BR-MP-F14 

61 
62 
63 
64 
 
65 
66 
67 
68 

FH-TW-2 
SW-TW-2 
WS-TW-2 
CCB-TW-2 

81 
82 
83 
84 

Front Handle for TW202T 
Front Handle Switch 
Wire Support Spring 
Connector Block 

FH-V 
PR-V 
GR-FH-V-M 

SP-F-T 
SW-S 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

MIG Front Handle,Blue 
Plastic Ring for FH-V,Blk 
Grommet for FH-V,Blk 
Spring For FH-V 
Switch S-Type,Red 
 

FH-TW-4 
 
SW-TW-4 
WS-TW-4 
CCB-TW-4 

91 
 
92 
92 
94 

Front Handle for  
TW404T/505T 
Front Handle Switch 
Wire Support Spring 
Connector Block 

 Compatible 
BINZEL® 

 Compatible 
BERNARD® 

Front Handle, Black 
Spring for FH-BR-2 
Yellow Switch for FH-BR-2 

Blk Switch for FH-BR-2 
 
Connector fr 25mm Cable 
Connector fr 50mm Cable 
Front Fitting w/Th M10 F 
Front Fitting w/Th M14 F 

PART NO 
 Compatible 

TWECO® 

PART NO DESCRIPTION 

PART NO 

 Compatible 
BINZEL® 

 Compatible 
TWECO® 

For Torch TW404T/505T For Torch TW202T 

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 

 Compatible 
BINZEL® 

 Compatible 
TREGASKISS® 

RH-501 
LN-RH-501 
SP-R-501-N 
 
RH-G 
SP-R-G 
 
RH-E-2 
SP-R-E 

31 
32 
33 
 
41 
42 
 
51 
52 

Rear Handle for MB501 
Lock Nut for RH-501 
Spring for RH-501 
 
Rear Handle w/Lock Nut 
Spring for RH-G 
 
Rear Handle w/Lock Nut 
Spring for RH-E 

FH-R-2 
SP-F-R-2 
SH-R-2 
M-SC-R 
SW-R-2 
 
TB-R 
TB-R-SC 
TR-MP-F-10 
N-6 

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
 
106 
107 
108 
109 

Front Handle 
Spring for FH-R-2 
Switch Housing c/w Trigger 
Mounting Screw c/w Washer 
Switch 
 
Torch Body Assembly 
Torch Body Screw 
Metal Part for Swan Neck,M10 

Nut for TR-Swan Neck 

Parts & Torches offered by Truweld Welding Industries are not genuine parts & 
are only compatible parts. 
Reference to Brand, Torch & Part No is only for convenience. 
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PART NO DESCRIPTION 

PART NO DESCRIPTION PART NO DESCRIPTION 

PART NO DESCRIPTION 
 Compatible 
KEMPPI® 

PART NO DESCRIPTION 

FH-KI-42 
 
MR-K 
GR-FH-KI-42 
SP-F-501 
SW-E 
CF-36-KI-42 
BN-KI-25 
EC-KI-12 
 

71 
 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 

Front Handle for 
PMT/MMT/42 
Metal Ring K Type 
Grommet for FH-KI-42  
Spring for FH-KI-42 
Switch for FH-KI-42 
Co-Axial Fitting 
Brass Fitting 
Euro Conn. M12 Kemppi 
type 
 

Parts & Torches offered by Master Alloy Pte Ltd are not genuine parts and are only compatible parts.
Reference to Brand, Torch & Part Number is only for convenience.


